
EGLL Spring 2020 Game Schedule

Jimmy Moore Park

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Monday 2-Mar-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Indians David Theisen EGLL Rockies Ben Plechaty

Tuesday 3-Mar-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Braves Roxanne Scianna EGLL Pirates Matt Post

Wednesday 4-Mar-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Marlins Mark Catino EGLL Cubs TJ Carter

Monday 9-Mar-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Pirates Matt Post EGLL Indians David Theisen

Tuesday 10-Mar-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Indians David Theisen EGLL Rockies Ben Plechaty

Wednesday 11-Mar-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Pirates Matt Post EGLL Red Sox Scott Hartling

Thursday 12-Mar-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB EGLL Hooks Chad Van Fleet EGLL Bats Michael Henderson

Friday 13-Mar-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Marlins Mark Catino EGLL Braves Roxanne Scianna

Monday 23-Mar-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Cubs TJ Carter EGLL Marlins Mark Catino

Tuesday 24-Mar-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Red Sox Scott Hartling EGLL Rockies Ben Plechaty

Wednesday 25-Mar-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Braves Roxanne Scianna EGLL Indians David Theisen

Monday 30-Mar-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Indians David Theisen EGLL Red Sox Scott Hartling

Monday 6-Apr-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Indians David Theisen EGLL Braves Roxanne Scianna

Tuesday 7-Apr-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Rockies Ben Plechaty EGLL Red Sox Scott Hartling

Wednesday 8-Apr-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Pirates Matt Post EGLL Cubs TJ Carter

Monday 13-Apr-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Red Sox Scott Hartling EGLL Braves Roxanne Scianna

Monday 20-Apr-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Red Sox Scott Hartling EGLL Pirates Matt Post

Tuesday 21-Apr-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Marlins Mark Catino EGLL Indians David Theisen

Wednesday 22-Apr-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Rockies Ben Plechaty EGLL Braves Roxanne Scianna

Monday 27-Apr-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Rockies Ben Plechaty EGLL Indians David Theisen

Monday 4-May-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Indians David Theisen EGLL Pirates Matt Post

Tuesday 5-May-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Cubs TJ Carter EGLL Red Sox Scott Hartling

Wednesday 6-May-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Rockies Ben Plechaty EGLL Marlins Mark Catino

Thursday 7-May-2020 6:30 PM Jimmy Moore Major BB WM Braves Blake Conner EGLL Braves Rob Crosby

Friday 8-May-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Cubs TJ Carter EGLL Braves Roxanne Scianna

Monday 11-May-2020 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB EGLL Marlins Mark Catino EGLL Red Sox Scott Hartling

Friday 15-May-2020 6:30 PM Jimmy Moore Major BB EGLL Braves Rob Crosby EGLL Cubs Tim O'Keefe

Visitor Home
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